
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  555.3841

800 M. Alessi  556.4182

14 K. Windham  356.5493

8 G. Langston  556.6044

9 I. Tedesco  456.6065

15 T. Ferry  856.6106

26 M. Byrne  856.6187

256 B. Johnson  656.6938

29 A. Short  756.7639

34 T. Adams  357.10410

12 D. Vuillemin  857.16511

118 D. Millsaps  457.29612

745 K. Rookstool  557.58113

31 J. Thomas  757.62114

66 S. Skinner  557.66415

394 K. Summers  757.77016

177 C. Blose  357.81817

81 A. Chatfield  657.82118

273 G. Gracyk  357.82119

23 K. Lewis  557.91220

99 K. Mace  557.94621

581 S. Simon  457.96622

90 C. Siebler  758.10523

965 A. Balbi  658.16924

36 J. Summey  458.19125

111 M. Sleeter  458.21826

32 R. Clark  558.32327

69 B. Garrison  658.34728

77 D. Dehaan  358.35729

927 T. Sewell  358.53630

823 C. Morrison  258.61431

229 B. Bonds  458.71232

261 J. Morrison  258.74733

556 J. Lymburner  458.81934

539 R. Dietrich  358.93035

801 J. Alessi  659.11036

317 J. Hazel  559.13037

96 C. Whitcraft  559.51238

79 J. Marsack  659.71139

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  545.2111

8 G. Langston  546.1412

12 D. Vuillemin  846.3193

14 K. Windham  746.3624

15 T. Ferry  646.4895

800 M. Alessi  646.6136

9 I. Tedesco  846.6857

118 D. Millsaps  546.7168

29 A. Short  746.8039

36 J. Summey  646.80710

26 M. Byrne  746.83611

256 B. Johnson  646.90712

23 K. Lewis  247.06313

394 K. Summers  747.19814

99 K. Mace  547.31615

31 J. Thomas  747.31916

81 A. Chatfield  647.37517

90 C. Siebler  747.49918

177 C. Blose  647.50819

273 G. Gracyk  747.61820

34 T. Adams  747.72821

965 A. Balbi  647.78422

801 J. Alessi  647.85223

539 R. Dietrich  847.94424

32 R. Clark  848.01925

745 K. Rookstool  848.07826

927 T. Sewell  648.09527

69 B. Garrison  448.14628

96 C. Whitcraft  548.47329

66 S. Skinner  348.50930

581 S. Simon  448.52331

261 J. Morrison  548.55432

823 C. Morrison  648.67833

317 J. Hazel  548.78034

111 M. Sleeter  449.12735

77 D. Dehaan  449.16436

79 J. Marsack  449.19237

229 B. Bonds  449.50838

556 J. Lymburner  449.75139

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  541.4971

8 G. Langston  342.2952

15 T. Ferry  742.4133

800 M. Alessi  542.4634

14 K. Windham  442.4875

9 I. Tedesco  742.7856

36 J. Summey  642.7987

34 T. Adams  342.9948

26 M. Byrne  243.0169

23 K. Lewis  443.02010

118 D. Millsaps  343.29511

965 A. Balbi  343.31912

12 D. Vuillemin  843.33113

29 A. Short  343.41114

273 G. Gracyk  643.44915

66 S. Skinner  343.77816

256 B. Johnson  643.78817

96 C. Whitcraft  444.02718

99 K. Mace  544.06819

90 C. Siebler  744.10520

745 K. Rookstool  544.11021

177 C. Blose  544.16722

539 R. Dietrich  844.17223

927 T. Sewell  844.25524

581 S. Simon  344.26525

79 J. Marsack  644.27626

69 B. Garrison  444.28927

823 C. Morrison  544.30528

394 K. Summers  444.31229

77 D. Dehaan  344.31930

801 J. Alessi  644.39431

81 A. Chatfield  244.45132

31 J. Thomas  544.46033

317 J. Hazel  544.46434

111 M. Sleeter  344.49235

229 B. Bonds  444.59036

32 R. Clark  444.59237

261 J. Morrison  445.19238

556 J. Lymburner  445.38839
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